
R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  73
Maybe 55.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gomes 02.685 24082 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  144 SCT:  83
Sugar 44.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Charles 03.2416 08042 100 0

Linus 71.54 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Sweeney 02.0115 08493 90 0

Jiggy 49.77 0 0 13 15Q 0 2O'Donnell 02.8917 08041 85 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  77
Sansa 89.93 12 3 2 37NQ 5 0Suttner 01.6014 12043 0 0

Tressa 87.29 10 2 1 25NQ 1 0Griffett 01.6513 12046 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  73
Devlin 52.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hauser 02.7911 16047 100 0

Brick 62.93 0 2 4 30NQ 2 0Fabian 02.3410 16052 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  72
Zam 39.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Staivecki 03.817 20066 100 0

Ben 58.69 0 0 12 5Q 0 0Kramer 02.566 20067 95 0

Honest Abe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.008 20060 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  73
Copy 55.68 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Koster 02.693 24077 95 0

Tennessen 53.71 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Zilney 02.794 24074 90 0

Maren 57.30 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sheen 02.622 24078 0 0

Jackie 48.41 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Brengel 03.101 24080 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  166 SCT:  79
Tia 73.63 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Fletcher 02.2522 08492 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  76
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seideman 10.0021 12011 0 0

Patriot 63.07 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Burke 02.6320 12012 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  73
Kierra 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Kramer 00.0019 16014 0 0

Sting 51.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Christman 03.3118 16015 0 0

Ferris B. 77.32 4 4 0 28NQ 0 0Stevenson 02.1917 16050 0 0

Bello 86.17 13 5 2 61NQ 2 0Burbank 01.9616 16514 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  70
Toby 41.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 04.1111 20063 100 0

Tui 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Farrance 10.0012 20055 0 0

Lefty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mark 10.008 20064 0 0
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Rain 65.46 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Miller 02.6110 20391 0 0

Lollipop 82.83 12 1 3 44NQ 0 0Habich 02.069 20526 0 0

Daisy 83.42 13 2 1 41NQ 2 0Connelly 02.057 20536 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  171 SCT:  72
Beamer 59.40 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Magee 02.886 24019 90 0

Nate 91.31 19 1 1 48NQ 0 0Kerzner 01.875 24022 0 0

Ruger 63.11 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Lutz 02.714 24072 0 0

Jake 63.86 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Schmoyer 02.683 24073 0 0

Wile E 64.29 0 0 3 15NQ 2 0Silver 02.662 24571 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  171 SCT:  70
Wicked 37.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 04.521 26026 100 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Dot 45.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.94312 08491 100 0

Penny 69.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Arvary 02.56314 08486 100 0

Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gregory 00.00313 08489 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Alex 60.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Preston 02.93273 12498 100 0

Misha 66.90 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Ovnicek 02.66272 12501 0 0

Pippi 65.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.73271 12502 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  71
Memphis 57.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Arose 03.24208 16518 100 0

Si 43.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 04.31214 16503 0 0

Daisy 62.61 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Brettell 02.99213 16504 0 0

Reagan 52.57 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Senneff 03.56212 16505 0 0

Fergalicious 43.60 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Savkov 04.29211 16509 0 0

Joey 65.12 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Albrizio 02.87210 16510 0 0

Shine 47.01 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Harrington 03.98209 16517 0 0

Breeze 56.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Karp 03.34207 16519 0 0

Sir Goat Eye 77.04 6 2 1 33NQ 0 0Habich 02.43206 16520 0 0

Beya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Le Bel 10.00205 16522 0 0

SuBear 54.79 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Borga 03.41204 16523 0 0

Kodak 59.83 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Turner 03.13203 16524 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  68
Indiana Bones 84.94 16 6 0 78NQ 0 0Rooney 02.30131 20017 0 0

Molly 62.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davidheiser 03.14140 20525 0 0

Fiasco 62.44 0 3 1 25NQ 0 1Thompson 03.12130 20529 0 0

Champ 64.56 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Marden 03.02139 20534 0 0

Bosun 88.56 20 2 2 80NQ 0 0Berghold 02.20138 20535 0 0

Sparkles 61.69 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ginther 03.16137 20537 0 0

Oskar 51.97 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Patrick 03.75136 20542 0 0

Thruster 53.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 03.62133 20550 0 0

Gili 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pinard 10.00132 20555 0 0
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Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berghold 00.00135 20545 0 0

Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Germann 00.00134 20549 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  195 SCT:  72
Rio 44.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.4255 24569 100 0

Cricket 53.10 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Kargaard 03.6760 24558 0 0

Shadow 68.03 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Armstrong 02.8759 24561 0 0

Cargo 71.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kallish 02.7458 24562 0 0

Doc 63.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McIlhenny 03.0657 24563 0 0

Kiss-Me 44.74 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Joiris 04.3656 24564 0 0

Touche 49.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ott 03.9354 24570 0 0

Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Odgers 10.0053 24574 0 0

Zurich 38.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 05.0252 24575 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Trixie 47.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.77298 08186 100 28

Penny 49.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mark 03.63302 08180 100 27

Brooke 49.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.58309 08173 100 26

Austin 53.27 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.34293 08191 100 22

Taylor 54.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.29308 08174 100 21

Daisy 54.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.28300 08183 100 21

Bitzy 58.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 03.06297 08187 100 17

Ace 58.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.02299 08185 100 17

Sofia 63.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 02.80291 08195 100 12

MacKenzie 65.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Charles 02.72296 08188 100 10

Myka 66.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 02.69295 08189 100 9

Livvie 54.41 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Stephon 03.27311 08171 0 0

Blast 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simonelli 10.00310 08172 0 0

Phaser 46.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 03.85307 08175 0 0

Levi 59.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrysiak 02.98306 08176 0 0

Libby 71.42 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.49304 08178 0 0

Dallas 55.31 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Syner 03.22303 08179 0 0

Dora 61.97 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Sutch 02.87301 08181 0 0

Hollywood 51.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Simonelli 03.44292 08192 0 0

Bounder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.00305 08177 0 0

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.00294 08190 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00290 08196 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Cheer 41.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.31245 12237 100 29

Soozie 42.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.15242 12243 100 28

Bowen 43.54 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.09257 12218 100 27

Ruddy 43.67 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lape 04.08243 12242 100 27

Pip 45.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.92232 12261 100 25

Tweek 45.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.88270 12197 100 25

Viva 45.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ancona 03.88258 12215 100 25
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Elise 47.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Desrosiers 03.78240 12246 100 23

Dylan 48.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.71250 12229 100 22

Phebe 48.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCartney 03.70259 12214 100 22

Winnie 50.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 03.55237 12250 100 20

Victoria 50.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.52264 12206 100 20

Gidget 51.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 03.48239 12247 100 19

Rowan 51.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.45260 12212 100 19

Fanny 52.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frevert 03.37268 12202 100 18

Eva 55.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Callahan 03.22241 12244 100 15

Myles 55.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weiss 03.19265 12205 100 15

Bonnie 60.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwemmer 02.93231 12497 100 10

Alice 61.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pirrone 02.88252 12224 100 9

Sarah 60.24 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ovnicek 02.95267 12203 0 0

Skittles 48.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kuterbach 03.65263 12209 0 0

Winner 87.48 16 1 2 63NQ 1 0Mount 02.03262 12210 0 0

Riley 59.14 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Callahan 03.01261 12211 0 0

Juno 82.76 11 4 2 63NQ 1 0Doret 02.15256 12219 0 0

Pippa 60.08 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Felton 02.96255 12220 0 0

Mia 55.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fisher 03.19254 12222 0 0

Bryce 57.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hunter 03.08251 12227 0 0

Madyson 45.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rissmiller 03.92249 12230 0 0

Chili 67.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Esherick 02.65247 12234 0 0

Fizz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Larson 10.00244 12241 0 0

Angie 56.27 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Schmidt 03.16236 12252 0 0

Raven 59.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Idleman 03.02235 12254 0 0

Cruise 64.06 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Prekop 02.78233 12256 0 0

Aeryn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Midura 00.00269 12200 0 0

Claire 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hauser 00.00266 12204 0 0

Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Parkin 00.00253 12223 0 0

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00248 12232 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.00246 12236 0 0

Buzz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Deubler 00.00238 12248 0 0

Chewie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conforti 00.00234 12255 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  71
Fred 38.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.85160 16513 100 32

Lilac 38.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pessoa 04.80200 16266 100 32

Lucca 42.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 04.44184 16286 100 28

Jett 42.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.44195 16272 100 28

Torrey 42.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Idleman 04.42193 16275 100 28

Whimzy 42.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Oswald 04.39189 16280 100 28

Spring 43.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burbank 04.32179 16292 100 27

Mysti 43.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turner 04.29202 16264 100 27

Chloe 45.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.08178 16294 100 25

Kaley 46.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Budzynski 04.05201 16265 100 24

Cooper 47.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.95197 16269 100 23

Melody 47.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.93177 16296 100 23
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Grady 48.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 03.84183 16288 100 22

Dottie 50.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.71199 16267 100 20

Jordan 50.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.71174 16299 100 20

Selah 50.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.70169 16308 100 20

Griffin 51.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 03.63185 16285 100 19

Faith 53.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 03.51188 16282 100 17

Buddy 56.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.31165 16312 100 14

Genie 64.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 02.90198 16268 100 6

Tollie 65.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 02.85175 16298 100 5

Surf 43.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 04.33196 16270 0 0

Kayla 56.46 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Harrington 03.31194 16273 0 0

Spanky 43.96 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Savkov 04.25192 16276 0 0

Samba 51.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Arose 03.65190 16279 0 0

Razzle 49.88 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Luce 03.75187 16283 0 0

Kali 64.72 0 3 0 15NQ 2 0Menyo 02.89186 16284 0 0

Xena 61.58 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Cimprich 03.04182 16289 0 0

Remus 49.50 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Stevenson 03.78181 16290 0 0

Rocky 60.44 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Jamison 03.09180 16291 0 0

Quinn 48.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Midura 03.84176 16297 0 0

Joule 58.22 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sturtz 03.21172 16304 0 0

Dig-It! 70.33 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Westcott 02.66171 16305 0 0

Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazaro 10.00170 16306 0 0

Cash 48.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wiechmann 03.85168 16309 0 0

Milo 68.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pessoa 02.72167 16310 0 0

Zuri 63.19 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mount 02.96166 16311 0 0

Sookie 54.01 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Lange 03.46164 16313 0 0

Spice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Numata 10.00163 16314 0 0

Quiz 47.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Simonelli 03.97162 16315 0 0

Trax 44.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ortega 04.20161 16316 0 0

Gyver 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Deubler 00.00191 16278 0 0

Fab 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.00173 16301 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  68
Mr. T 35.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.49101 20348 100 32

Sparks 37.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.2091 20362 100 30

Solo 6 37.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Katzwinkel 05.2087 20368 100 30

True 37.95 0 0 04 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 05.1498 20354 100 30

Cain 39.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Budzynski 04.96125 20321 100 28

Winkle 40.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tovino 04.77117 20330 100 27

Mellie 41.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berkoff 04.72104 20345 100 26

Drew 41.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.7290 20363 100 26

Blazer 41.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Numata 04.7196 20356 100 26

Hops 41.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.7085 20370 100 26

Piper 41.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 04.6889 20364 100 26

Remi 41.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.65103 20346 100 26

Tommee 44.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.37116 20331 100 23

Fusion 45.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.26126 20320 100 22
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Zuri 47.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.14120 20326 100 20

Kindle 48.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 04.0092 20360 100 19

Rascal 49.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 03.9773 20388 100 18

Amber 51.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Keens 03.81113 20336 100 16

Mia 52.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.7069 20396 100 15

Toby 56.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Connelly 03.4474 20387 100 11

Groovy 50.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 03.89128 20317 0 0

Secret 41.47 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Nally 04.70127 20318 0 0

Nikki 46.10 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sparks 04.23124 20322 0 0

Clayton 42.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hadden 04.58123 20323 0 0

Loki Bacon Bit 52.50 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Bailey 03.71122 20324 0 0

Ella 42.78 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Biondi 04.56121 20325 0 0

Gem 58.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Jamison 03.35119 20327 0 0

Jasper 53.62 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1McGavin 03.64118 20328 0 0

Dyne 47.69 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sturtz 04.09114 20334 0 0

Lyric 53.53 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lazaro 03.64112 20337 0 0

Reba 62.88 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Megna 03.10111 20338 0 0

Baco 50.19 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kerensky 03.89110 20339 0 0

Scoot 44.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sherman 04.43109 20340 0 0

Skipper 53.12 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Rimmer 03.67108 20341 0 0

Wicca 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.00107 20342 0 0

Brolin 45.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Christman 04.31106 20343 0 0

Sha La La 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.00100 20350 0 0

Screech 38.47 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Closson 05.0799 20351 0 0

Mackenzie 55.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sullivan 03.5397 20355 0 0

Jamie 52.53 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Anderson 03.7195 20357 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Littman 10.0094 20358 0 0

Whisky 45.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Farrance 04.3288 20367 0 0

Busy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sturtz 10.0086 20369 0 0

Porsche 42.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hammond 04.5584 20371 0 0

Allie 58.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wilkinson 03.3683 20372 0 0

Tess 42.90 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fisher 04.5582 20375 0 0

Jane 58.11 0 2 3 25NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 03.3681 20378 0 0

Blitz 46.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.2080 20379 0 0

Taylor 52.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ayers 03.6879 20381 0 0

Nell 37.05 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Lesko 05.2678 20382 0 0

Usa 50.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Staivecki 03.8577 20383 0 0

Jackson 44.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kerensky 04.3776 20384 0 0

Lexi 46.45 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sparks 04.2075 20385 0 0

Charlee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kraeuter 10.0072 20389 0 0

Pizzazz 54.58 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Thompson 03.5761 20390 0 0

Skyy 50.86 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1D'Andrea 03.8371 20392 0 0

Jesse Belle 49.73 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Mackes 23.9270 20395 0 0

Bijou 42.50 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Biondi 04.5968 20400 0 0

Joey 56.46 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Fluet 03.4567 20401 0 0

Maewyn 49.68 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rose 03.9366 20402 0 0
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Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0065 20532 0 0

Carly 43.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ayers 04.5264 20533 0 0

Nike 43.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rainer 04.47129 20544 0 0

Zena 53.35 0 2 0 15NQ 2 1Borowski 03.6662 20557 0 0

Nova 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.00115 20332 0 0

Dyllie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rose 00.00105 20344 0 0

Fia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vespucci 00.00102 20347 0 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Zieske 00.0093 20359 0 0

Rookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Covino 00.0063 20539 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  195 SCT:  72
Ringo 38.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.1145 24410 100 33

Blaze 39.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Casella 04.9521 24447 100 32

Nyke 43.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lutz 04.4810 24460 100 28

Dare 43.51 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.4815 24455 100 28

Spy 43.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.4646 24409 100 28

Shambhu 45.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.2744 24411 100 26

Kraken 45.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ebert 04.2727 24439 100 26

Rush 45.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.2620 24448 100 26

Jester 46.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McKinney 04.2329 24437 100 25

Hush 46.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koster 04.198 24462 100 25

Laelia 47.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Murray 04.1226 24442 100 24

Sami 48.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.0514 24456 100 23

Tembi 49.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turner 03.9732 24432 100 22

Hunter 50.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 03.8831 24434 100 21

Cushla 51.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 03.7911 24459 100 20

Cruise 51.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisniewski 03.7847 24408 100 20

Alle 52.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.7235 24427 100 19

Cooper 52.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 03.716 24568 100 19

Kasha 52.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 03.7028 24438 100 19

Duckee 55.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coppola 03.5434 24428 100 16

Oliver 56.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wagner 03.4836 24425 100 15

PJ 57.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Budzynski 03.3813 24457 100 14

Tamu 58.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Linnemayr 03.3150 24405 100 13

Spock 60.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 03.2225 24443 100 11

Rowan 59.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brown 03.2649 24406 0 0

Hank 56.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Westcott 03.4448 24407 0 0

Sebeka 64.87 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Smith 03.0143 24414 0 0

Carson 59.96 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Merritt 03.2542 24415 0 0

Tripp 49.35 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0D'Andrea 03.9541 24416 0 0

Tess 37.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bisbee 05.2240 24418 0 0

Maverick 47.43 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Barlics 04.1139 24421 0 0

Eragon 47.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 04.0838 24422 0 0

Bree 48.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sumrall 04.0133 24429 0 0

Iko 57.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 03.3824 24444 0 0

Rick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hooper 10.0023 24445 0 0

Marco 64.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Zumba 03.0419 24450 0 0
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Kuni 89.53 17 3 0 66NQ 0 0Linnemayr 02.1818 24451 0 0

Jinn 48.71 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bailey 04.0017 24452 0 0

Ganesha 43.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thorpe 04.4916 24454 0 0

Slider 43.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merwin 04.5012 24458 0 0

Rocky 51.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Marden 03.829 24461 0 0

A.V. 49.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bridgwood 03.917 24565 0 0

Austin 53.03 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Sheen 03.685 24573 0 0

Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sutphin 00.0051 24403 0 0

Inara 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wallace 00.0037 24423 0 0

Kayce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fabian 00.0030 24436 0 0

Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carberry 00.0022 24446 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  195 SCT:  68
Nellie 39.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 04.931 26467 100 28

Savannah 39.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitter 04.914 26464 0 0

Shazam 41.37 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hanlon 04.713 26465 0 0

Melody 41.54 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rocco 04.692 26466 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  77
Billie 87.73 10 2 2 30NQ 2 0Mellon 01.7112 16032 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  78
Riptide 58.71 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Frimpter 02.559 20479 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  166 SCT:  84
Muppet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gambino 10.0025 04085 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  166 SCT:  81
Tattoo 71.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carter 02.3124 08005 100 0

Butterbean 71.71 0 0 02 5Q 0 1Ginther 02.3123 08006 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  77
Kodiak 87.48 10 5 2 55NQ 3 0Saez 01.9515 20039 0 0

Luke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diamond 10.0014 20040 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schiffleger 10.0013 20053 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Emma 62.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Merwin 02.85326 04088 100 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Taffy 71.70 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Gau 02.48324 08470 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  195 SCT:  73
Jesse 86.54 13 3 1 59NQ 1 0Mellon 02.25230 16474 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  77
Everest 57.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koziatek 03.42157 20480 100 0

Brodie 57.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.40159 20477 100 0

Scout 58.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Le Bel 03.36158 20478 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Ginny Sue 51.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.43325 04086 100 29

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Tag 41.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.32315 08100 100 34

Jenna 44.17 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.03318 08097 100 31

Marlee 50.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Charles 03.51322 08091 100 25

Rio 61.95 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bare 02.87323 08090 100 14

GG 78.22 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Berman 02.28321 08092 0 0

CC 78.97 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Esherick 02.25320 08094 0 0

Jett 57.39 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brownlee 03.10319 08095 0 0

Tess 44.16 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Dereka 04.03317 08098 0 0

Mariah 51.61 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Ovnicek 03.45316 08099 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  187 SCT:  76
Flirt 51.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ackley 03.62289 12104 100 24

Chai 52.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Remer 03.56284 12111 100 23

Buddy 55.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brown 03.37281 12116 100 20

Mitzi 56.39 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.32285 12110 100 19

Elvira 59.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 03.12275 12123 100 16

Bertha 60.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 03.08288 12105 100 15

Bella 61.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Coleman 03.06287 12107 0 0

Harry 68.06 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Levinson 02.75286 12109 0 0

Juno 65.70 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Esherick 02.85282 12114 0 0

Oliver 53.62 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McNeil 03.49280 12117 0 0

Scout 69.08 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Pollard 02.71278 12120 0 0

Stella! 59.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Levinson 03.14277 12121 0 0

Bolt 67.84 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Ackley 02.76276 12122 0 0

Kramer 89.45 13 3 0 54NQ 0 0Berman 02.09274 12472 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.00283 12112 0 0

Webster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Seideman 00.00279 12118 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  195 SCT:  73
Wizard 39.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hanlon 04.96228 16125 100 33

Mars 43.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bankauf 04.48221 16136 100 29

Taya 48.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.05215 16133 100 24

Mack 53.18 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Germann 03.67226 16127 100 19

Summer 56.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frank 03.47225 16130 100 16

Kidd 59.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sawyer 03.27217 16142 100 13

Brooke 68.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grasso 02.87224 16131 100 4

Streak 50.99 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Staivecki 03.82229 16124 0 0
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Rook 76.99 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Pinard 02.53227 16126 0 0

Boone 54.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Melendez 03.59223 16132 0 0

Dakota 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diemunsch. 10.00222 16135 0 0

Allie 51.74 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Turner 03.77220 16138 0 0

Luna 55.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Furey 03.51219 16139 0 0

Tipsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.00218 16140 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hrycyk 00.00216 16144 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  195 SCT:  77
Peach 59.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 03.27142 20167 100 17

Skyy 60.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 03.25154 20152 100 16

Scarlet 63.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Coppola 03.06152 20155 100 13

Sally 65.29 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 02.99151 20157 100 11

Trace 70.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pisch 02.76147 20161 100 6

Juno 72.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmoyer 02.70150 20158 100 4

Dazzle 63.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barkan 03.08156 20149 0 0

Mickey 64.29 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.03155 20150 0 0

Brody 52.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.68153 20154 0 0

Chance 56.09 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Burke 03.48149 20159 0 0

Jake 63.72 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ontscherenki 03.06148 20160 0 0

Stella 67.69 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Petri 02.88146 20162 0 0

Muggs 54.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.58145 20163 0 0

Chester 84.19 7 2 1 36NQ 0 0Meisel 02.32144 20165 0 0

Holden 64.10 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Erlichman 03.04141 20483 0 0

J'Fa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wallace 00.00143 20166 0 0
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